
Date Location Act Name Start Time

Thursday 1st June Club George Porter - Male Solo Act 9pm

Friday 2nd June Club Steve Rickard - Male Solo Act 9pm

Saturday 3rd June Shack Saving Violet - Acoustic Duo 2pm

Saturday 3rd June Club ACME - 3 Piece Soul & Motown Band 9pm

Sunday 4th June Club Phill Martin - Male Solo Act 9pm

Friday 9th June Club Carl David - Male Solo Act 9pm

Saturday 10th June Club Soul Play - 4 Piece Male Soul Band 9pm

Friday 16th June Club Just Ali - Female Solo Act 9pm

Saturday 17th June Club Neon Nights Teen Disco 6pm

Saturday 17th June Club Hayley Michelle - Female Solo Act 9pm

Friday 23rd June Club Lyn Lacey - Female Solo Act 9pm

Saturday 24th June Club The Truce - 3 Piece Male Band 9pm

Friday 30th June Club Lewis Jackson - Male Solo Act 9pm
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